
1 5037 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, MIREYA (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA5143 7.54 CAD F

2 5001 ARQUED CARRASCO, INES (*) CRISTO REY DEA5165 8.18 CAD F

3 5064 RATABOUIL, ANAE (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5259 8.51 CAD F

4 5028 SALVADOR BLANCO, TERESA (*) CA UTEBO DEA5138 8.57 CAD F

5 5022 MONTAÑES MENES, OLGA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA5166 8.57 CAD F

6 5000 ALLUEVA CHUECA, SILVIA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5132 9.08 CAD F

7 5053 ALONSO PORTA, INES (*) CRISTO REY DEA5164 9.08 CAD F

8 5007 CAPABLO CASASNOVAS, VIOLETA (*) J. ZURITA DEA5220 9.09 CAD F

9 5019 LUZ CAMARDIEL, LAURA (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO DEA5068 9.29 CAD F

10 5038 GIRONES GRACIA, PAULA (*) CRISTO REY DEA5162 9.33 CAD F

11 5052 ALONSO PORTA, PILAR (*) CRISTO REY DEA5163 9.36 CAD F

12 5018 HERRANDO MARTINEZ, NOAH (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5113 9.39 CAD F

13 5084 INSA PRAT, MARTA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA5029 9.45 CAD F

14 5032 SASTRON MARCO, MARTA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5130 9.46 CAD F

15 5014 GRACIA ANDRES, DESIREE (*) BA MARIANISTAS ZGZ DEA5010 9.49 CAD F

16 5031 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5121 9.50 CAD F

17 5010 ESTERAS SANZ, CELIA (*) J. ZURITA DEA5223 9.54 CAD F

18 5090 PEREZ GARCIA, YAIZA (*) EA ATLETISMO DEA5237 9.57 CAD F

19 5015 GRACIA ANDRES, SORAYA (*) BA MARIANISTAS ZGZ DEA5009 10.02 CAD F

20 5017 HERRANDO MARTINEZ, IRIS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5114 10.03 CAD F

21 5094 SANZ MOLINA, IRENE (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO DEA5069 10.04 CAD F

22 5083 HINOJOSA PEREZ, INES (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA5161 10.05 CAD F

23 5081 GUERRERO LOZANO, NOELIA (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA5145 10.05 CAD F

24 5042 FERRER BERDOR, MARTA (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA5014 10.09 CAD F

25 5088 MOLINER CONTRERAS, JULIA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA5027 10.34 CAD F

26 5075 DE MIGUEL CERVERA, LUCIA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA5026 10.35 CAD F

27 5087 MAYAYO PEREZ, INES (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA5032 10.36 CAD F

28 5009 DELGADO SUAREZ, LUCIA (*) AD JALON DEA5005 10.49 CAD F

29 5095 SERRANO OIZA, RAQUEL (*) J. ZURITA DEA5224 11.33 CAD F

30 5079 GARCIA DE LA ASCENSION, AINHOA (*) J. ZURITA DEA522 11.38 CAD F

31 5097 TORRUBIAS MONTON, ALESSIA (*) AD JALON DEA5007 12.14 CAD F

32 5067 RUIZ BERNAD, LAURA (*) TRIALS ZGZ DEA5234 12.14 CAD F

33 5072 CHIOVEANU, COSMINA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA5024 12.36 CAD F

34 5057 ANDRES MAGALHAES, ABRIL (*) EA ATLETISMO DEA5236 12.40 CAD F

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

CADETE FEMENINO

CFI 1



2 5001 ARQUED CARRASCO, INES (*) CRISTO REY 8.18 CAD F

7 5053 ALONSO PORTA, INES (*) CRISTO REY 9.08 CAD F

10 5038 GIRONES GRACIA, PAULA (*) CRISTO REY 9.33 CAD F

11 5052 ALONSO PORTA, PILAR (*) CRISTO REY 9.36 CAD F

30 1º

3 5064 RATABOUIL, ANAE (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.51 CAD F

12 5018 HERRANDO MARTINEZ, NOAH (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.39 CAD F

16 5031 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.50 CAD F

20 5017 HERRANDO MARTINEZ, IRIS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 10.03 CAD F

51 2º

8 5007 CAPABLO CASASNOVAS, VIOLETA (*) J. ZURITA 9.09 CAD F

17 5010 ESTERAS SANZ, CELIA (*) J. ZURITA 9.54 CAD F

29 5095 SERRANO OIZA, RAQUEL (*) J. ZURITA 11.33 CAD F

30 5079 GARCIA DE LA ASCENSION, AINHOA (*) J. ZURITA 11.38 CAD F

84 3º

13 5084 INSA PRAT, MARTA (*) ELISEO GODOY 9.45 CAD F

25 5088 MOLINER CONTRERAS, JULIA (*) ELISEO GODOY 10.34 CAD F

26 5075 DE MIGUEL CERVERA, LUCIA (*) ELISEO GODOY 10.35 CAD F

27 5087 MAYAYO PEREZ, INES (*) ELISEO GODOY 10.36 CAD F

91 4º

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

CADETE FEMENINO



1 9036 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5596 10.20 CAD M

2 9023 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5595 10.24 CAD M

3 9025 NUVIALA ORTIN, MARIO (*) CRISTO REY DEA5634 10.27 CAD M

4 9022 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER (*) CRISTO REY DEA5635 10.35 CAD M

5 9008 ERBIYAB, OUSSAMA (*) AD JALON DEA5509 10.43 CAD M

6 9029 RODRIGUEZ VARA, MARIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5691 10.47 CAD M

7 9021 LOPEZ MARCO, SERGIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5592 10.48 CAD M

8 9030 SALABARAAS MURILLO, NICOLAS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5715 10.54 CAD M

9 9060 OSANZ LABORDA, ALVARO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5565 10.55 CAD M

10 9064 MARTIN OLIVEIRA, GUILLERMO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5690 10.59 CAD M

11 9075 LAPLAZA OSTA, MARTIN (*) CA EJEA DEA5627 11.10 CAD M

12 9099 GARCIA EJEA, DAVID (*) CA UTEBO DEA5605 11.14 CAD M

13 9073 JIMENO RIVERA, RAUL (*) CRISTO REY DEA5639 11.20 CAD M

14 9038 TRASOBARES BELLOSTA, JUAN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5603 11.22 CAD M

15 9054 RAMOS NAVARRO, MARCOS (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA5641 11.32 CAD M

16 9053 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER (*) CRISTO REY DEA5637 11.34 CAD M

17 9044 CEBRIAN SANZ, FELIPE (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA5617 11.36 CAD M

18 9091 SANMIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA5632 11.41 CAD M

19 9050 SEGURA NAVARRO, PABLO N. (*) CIEMPIES DEA5651 11.42 CAD M

20 9052 CONTE GIL, PABLO (*) CRISTO REY DEA5636 11.45 CAD M

21 9019 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, ADRIAN (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA5673 11.46 CAD M

22 9098 MARIN ANDRES, ALEJANDRO (*) CA UTEBO DEA5611 11.56 CAD M

23 9083 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, ADRIAN (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA5515 11.58 CAD M

24 9094 ZAYTOUNI, BILAL (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO DEA5713 12.00 CAD M

25 9059 MUÑOZ CEBRIAN, JUAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5568 12.08 CAD M

26 9067 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA5520 12.09 CAD M

27 9058 LOPEZ BENITO, SAMUEL (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5852 12.11 CAD M

28 9004 CARCAS PES, MIGUEL (*) BA MARIANISTAS ZGZ DEA5511 12.20 CAD M

29 9077 MARTIN ALCALDE, PABLO (*) AD JALON DEA5616 12.21 CAD M

30 9045 FUENTES SUILS, DIEGO (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA5618 12.27 CAD M

31 9043 ALONSO MARIN, JUAN (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA5619 12.44 CAD M

32 9081 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA5630 12.47 CAD M

33 9089 PINZOLAS RUBIO, DAVID (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA5514 12.53 CAD M

34 9037 TOLOSA GUARINOS, MANUEL (*) J. ZURITA DEA5671 12.54 CAD M

35 9057 BELTRAN MONCLUS, PABLO (*) J. ZURITA DEA5672 12.56 CAD M

36 9076 MARTIN ALCALDE, ANDRES (*) AD JALON DEA5615 12.57 CAD M

37 9088 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO (*) CRISTO REY DEA5618 13.01 CAD M

38 9082 MILLAN AURED, SERGIO (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA5516 13.07 CAD M

39 9042 LOPEZ LUCIA, ALVARO (*) AD JALON DEA5507 13.11 CAD M

40 9078 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA5631 13.13 CAD M

41 9000 BREA AYUSO, ALEJANDRO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA5642 13.18 CAD M

42 9020 LEON SANCHEZ, RAFAEL (*) BA MARIANISTAS ZGZ DEA5510 13.43 CAD M

43 9096 FERNANDEZ MALDONADO, ROQUE (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA5587 13.46 CAD M

44 9097 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, JUAN (*) BA MARIANISTAS ZGZ DEA5512 14.16 CAD M

45 9092 SOS FRANCO, ABEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA5594 14.16 CAD M

46 9079 MARTINEZ SORIA, JORGE (*) CA UTEBO DEA5613 14.22 CAD M

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

CADETE MASCULINO

CMI 3



1 9036 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.20 CAD M

2 9023 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.24 CAD M

6 9029 RODRIGUEZ VARA, MARIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.47 CAD M

7 9021 LOPEZ MARCO, SERGIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.48 CAD M

16 1º

3 9025 NUVIALA ORTIN, MARIO (*) CRISTO REY 10.27 CAD M

4 9022 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER (*) CRISTO REY 10.35 CAD M

13 9073 JIMENO RIVERA, RAUL (*) CRISTO REY 11.20 CAD M

16 9053 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER (*) CRISTO REY 11.34 CAD M

36 2º

8 9030 SALABARAAS MURILLO, NICOLAS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 10.54 CAD M

9 9060 OSANZ LABORDA, ALVARO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 10.55 CAD M

25 9059 MUÑOZ CEBRIAN, JUAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.08 CAD M

27 9058 LOPEZ BENITO, SAMUEL (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.11 CAD M

69 3º

18 9091 SANMIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL (*) CA SAN JOSE 11.41 CAD M

23 9083 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, ADRIAN (*) CA SAN JOSE 11.58 CAD M

26 9067 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS (*) CA SAN JOSE 12.09 CAD M

32 9081 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL (*) CA SAN JOSE 12.47 CAD M

99 4º

5 9008 ERBIYAB, OUSSAMA (*) AD JALON 10.43 CAD M

29 9077 MARTIN ALCALDE, PABLO (*) AD JALON 12.21 CAD M

36 9076 MARTIN ALCALDE, ANDRES (*) AD JALON 12.57 CAD M

39 9042 LOPEZ LUCIA, ALVARO (*) AD JALON 13.11 CAD M

109 5º

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

CADETE MASCULINO



1 4057 VENTURA TRIGUERO, LEYRE (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4133 7.15 INF F

2 4078 RUBIO BUITRAGO, LAURA (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4160 7.22 INF F

3 4035 KHOUALED CALLEJA, NOOR (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4131 7.23 INF F

4 4034 JULVEZ ASENSIO, SARA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4141 7.24 INF F

5 4037 LABRAOUI MEGHRICHE, RAHIL (*) J. ZURITA DEA4262 7.24 INF F

6 4147 MONTALBAN SORIANO, SANDRA (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA4328 7.29 INF F

7 4116 CANDIAL DOLZ, BENILDE (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA4039 7.30 INF F

8 4099 TEJERO VILLALBA, IRENE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4222 7.33 INF F

9 4132 JULVEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4092 7.35 INF F

10 4052 ROLDAN DIAZ, VANESSA (*) CA CUARTE DEA4021 7.36 INF F

11 4146 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, LAURA (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA4024 7.41 INF F

12 4061 ZUBILLAGA GARCIA, NAIARA (*) ESCUELA TONI ABADIA DEA4041 7.42 INF F

13 4080 AZNAR CESTER, LUCIA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4225 7.44 INF F

14 4094 ANDREA GARCIA, ADA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4221 7.46 INF F

15 4163 SANZ BORQUE, ALICIA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA4187 7.48 INF F

16 4076 MUR CAVERO, DIANA (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4172 7.49 INF F

17 4002 ALBERTIN RUBIO, BELEN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4140 7.51 INF F

18 4091 RUIZ GARCIA, ELENA (*) CA UTEBO DEA4150 7.51 INF F

19 4067 FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4155 7.53 INF F

20 4017 CLEMENTE LOPEZ, SARA (*) CA CUARTE DEA4023 7.59 INF F

21 4041 LARROSA PARDOS, ANDREA (*) CRISTO REY DEA4192 8.00 INF F

22 4141 LOZANO LANCIS, DANIELA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4124 8.00 INF F

23 4140 LOSILLA SERRANO, DANIELA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA4205 8.01 INF F

24 4167 SERRANO TOMAS, LAURA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4127 8.03 INF F

25 4144 MANTILLA ZALDIVAR, CLAUDIA (*) CA UTEBO DEA4144 8.04 INF F

26 4062 CALDERON CRUZ, LAURA (*) AD JALON DEA4012 8.05 INF F

27 4125 GIL VALIENTE, PAULA (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4169 8.09 INF F

28 4109 BENITO SERRANO, SARA (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4170 8.13 INF F

29 4100 TORRES ADAN, ALBA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4226 8.17 INF F

30 4115 CAMPOMANES TELLO, LYDIA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4303 8.19 INF F

31 4006 YUS VINUES, PAULA (*) CRISTO REY DEA4193 8.21 INF F

32 4157 REDONDO HIJOS, MARIA SARA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4084 8.24 INF F

33 4160 RUIZ GARCIA, LUCIA (*) CRISTO REY DEA4190 8.28 INF F

34 4032 GRACIA DE PRADO, PAULA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4303 8.32 INF F

35 4130 HERNAZ ESPUELAS, LIDIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4988 8.36 INF F

36 4145 MENESES ANGULO, MARIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4121 8.43 INF F

37 4136 LOPEZ ALQUEZAR, SANDRA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA4203 8.44 INF F

38 4038 LALANA ROSSI, RAQUEL (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4267 8.45 INF F

39 4051 RODRIGO ARROYO, EVA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4300 8.45 INF F

40 4093 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALEXIA (*) CRISTO REY DEA4189 8.46 INF F

41 4166 SERRANO LISO, CLAUDIA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA4197 8.51 INF F

42 4097 IZU RUEDA, Mª CRISTINA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4224 8.52 INF F

43 4070 CARRASCO RIVERA, REBECA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4106 8.53 INF F

44 4158 RIONE CORDEIRO, CLARA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA4188 8.53 INF F

45 4161 SAEZ BERGES, CLAUDIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4089 8.55 INF F

46 4137 LOPEZ GRANADA, CELIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4117 8.56 INF F

47 4026 ESTEBAN GERMANI, MANUELA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4223 8.57 INF F

48 4156 RECLUSA BROTO, NEREA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA4198 9.01 INF F

49 4138 LOPEZ MONTENEGRO, BEATRIZ (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4125 9.05 INF F

50 4098 LATRE GAZOL, EVA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4220 9.06 INF F

51 4007 BENEDI PEREZ, ALEJANDRA (*) AD JALON DEA4013 9.06 INF F

52 4090 FUERTES ALVARO, ALEJANDRA (*) CA UTEBO DEA4147 9.10 INF F

53 4096 DE FRANCISCO FRONTIÑAN, LAURA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4227 9.11 INF F

54 4134 LAVILLA SERRANO, MARTINA (*) EA ATLETISMO DEA4304 9.13 INF F

55 4123 GIL FERNANDEZ, NURIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4099 9.15 INF F

56 4110 BERMUDEZ FORMENTO, ALBA (*) CA UTEBO DEA4152 9.20 INF F

57 4040 CARRETERO GUERRAS, JIMENA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4091 9.22 INF F

58 4092 SORIANO MATEO, ZILIA (*) CA UTEBO DEA4153 9.22 INF F

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

INFANTIL FEMENINO

IFI 5



59 4079 ANTON BEJAR, NURIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4103 9.42 INF F

60 4055 TOVAR INFANTES, IRIS (*) CA CUARTE DEA4019 9.51 INF F

61 4050 REMARTINEZ BLASCO, ALBA (*) CA CUARTE DEA4020 9.53 INF F

62 4124 GIL MANJON, LUCIA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4266 9.54 INF F

63 4021 CUESTA BULNES, ALBA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4268 9.56 INF F

64 4149 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ANISHA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4107 9.57 INF F

65 4025 PEREZ ROMERO, CANDELA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4110 9.59 INF F

66 4019 CRUZ BAYA, MIREYA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4265 10.02 INF F

67 4154 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA4025 10.05 INF F

68 4013 GEORGIEV MURIEL, IRENE (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4114 10.06 INF F

69 4150 MUÑOZ GALLEGO, MARIA (*) AD JALON DEA4014 10.12 INF F

70 4165 SEBASTIAN LARPA, LUCIA (*) AD JALON DEA4016 10.20 INF F

71 4095 BAINES LOPEZ, IZARBE (*) CA UTEBO DEA4151 11.04 INF F

72 4112 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4219 11.25 INF F

IFI 6



1 4057 VENTURA TRIGUERO, LEYRE (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.15 INF F

3 4035 KHOUALED CALLEJA, NOOR (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.23 INF F

4 4034 JULVEZ ASENSIO, SARA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.24 INF F

17 4002 ALBERTIN RUBIO, BELEN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.51 INF F

25 1º

2 4078 RUBIO BUITRAGO, LAURA (*) AD PIRINEOS 7.22 INF F

16 4076 MUR CAVERO, DIANA (*) AD PIRINEOS 7.49 INF F

19 4067 FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA (*) AD PIRINEOS 7.53 INF F

27 4125 GIL VALIENTE, PAULA (*) AD PIRINEOS 8.09 INF F

64 2º

8 4099 TEJERO VILLALBA, IRENE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 7.33 INF F

13 4080 AZNAR CESTER, LUCIA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 7.44 INF F

14 4094 ANDREA GARCIA, ADA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 7.46 INF F

29 4100 TORRES ADAN, ALBA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 8.17 INF F

64 3º

9 4132 JULVEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.35 INF F

22 4141 LOZANO LANCIS, DANIELA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.00 INF F

24 4167 SERRANO TOMAS, LAURA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.03 INF F

32 4157 REDONDO HIJOS, MARIA SARA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.24 INF F

87 4º

7 4116 CANDIAL DOLZ, BENILDE (*) ELISEO GODOY 7.30 INF F

23 4140 LOSILLA SERRANO, DANIELA (*) ELISEO GODOY 8.01 INF F

37 4136 LOPEZ ALQUEZAR, SANDRA (*) ELISEO GODOY 8.44 INF F

41 4166 SERRANO LISO, CLAUDIA (*) ELISEO GODOY 8.51 INF F

108 5º

21 4041 LARROSA PARDOS, ANDREA (*) CRISTO REY 8.00 INF F

31 4006 YUS VINUES, PAULA (*) CRISTO REY 8.21 INF F

33 4160 RUIZ GARCIA, LUCIA (*) CRISTO REY 8.28 INF F

40 4093 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALEXIA (*) CRISTO REY 8.46 INF F

125 6º

18 4091 RUIZ GARCIA, ELENA (*) CA UTEBO 7.51 INF F

25 4144 MANTILLA ZALDIVAR, CLAUDIA (*) CA UTEBO 8.04 INF F

52 4090 FUERTES ALVARO, ALEJANDRA (*) CA UTEBO 9.10 INF F

56 4110 BERMUDEZ FORMENTO, ALBA (*) CA UTEBO 9.20 INF F

151 7º

10 4052 ROLDAN DIAZ, VANESSA (*) CA CUARTE 7.36 INF F

20 4017 CLEMENTE LOPEZ, SARA (*) CA CUARTE 7.59 INF F

60 4055 TOVAR INFANTES, IRIS (*) CA CUARTE 9.51 INF F

61 4050 REMARTINEZ BLASCO, ALBA (*) CA CUARTE 9.53 INF F

151 8º

26 4062 CALDERON CRUZ, LAURA (*) AD JALON 8.05 INF F

51 4007 BENEDI PEREZ, ALEJANDRA (*) AD JALON 9.06 INF F

69 4150 MUÑOZ GALLEGO, MARIA (*) AD JALON 10.12 INF F

70 4165 SEBASTIAN LARPA, LUCIA (*) AD JALON 10.20 INF F

216 9º

38 4038 LALANA ROSSI, RAQUEL (*) LA ESTRELLA 8.45 INF F

62 4124 GIL MANJON, LUCIA (*) LA ESTRELLA 9.54 INF F

63 4021 CUESTA BULNES, ALBA (*) LA ESTRELLA 9.56 INF F

66 4019 CRUZ BAYA, MIREYA (*) LA ESTRELLA 10.02 INF F

229 10º

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

INFANTIL FEMENINO



1 8014 CARTIEL EMBID, DAVID (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4591 7.31 INF M

2 8128 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA4783 7.42 INF M

3 8019 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO (*) CRISTO REY DEA4648 7.45 INF M

4 8021 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4721 7.52 INF M

6 8022 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4720 8.08 INF M

7 8029 IÑIGO CERVERA, JAIME (*) J. ZURITA DEA4712 8.09 INF M

8 8085 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4586 8.14 INF M

9 8126 MIGUEL COLL, DANIEL (*) J. ZURITA DEA4714 8.16 INF M

10 8062 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS (*) CRISTO REY DEA4651 8.17 INF M

13 8061 VALLES ZARATE, MIGUEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4592 8.35 INF M

14 8036 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4586 8.36 INF M

15 8064 LOPEZ BURGOS. RAFAEL (*) AD JALON DEA4512 8.38 INF M

16 8084 BORQUE LOU, JAIME (*) DOCTOR AZUA DEA4531 8.43 INF M

17 8007 BELTRAN SANTANDER, ALBERTO (*) J. ZURITA DEA4716 8.44 INF M

18 8024 GARULO JUAN, ALEJANDRO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4589 8.45 INF M

20 8035 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER (*) CP JOAQUIN COSTA DEA4717 8.46 INF M

22 8113 IDRISSI OUALI, ADAM (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4684 8.47 INF M

23 8115 LEGAZ GRACIA, ALVARO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4587 8.48 INF M

24 8042 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO (*) CRISTO REY DEA4649 8.49 INF M

25 8120 MARQUINA GENOVA, JUAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4679 8.52 INF M

26 8117 LONGARES IBAÑEZ, VICTOR (*) AD JALON DEA4508 8.54 INF M

27 8047 MARTINEZ JULIA, PABLO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4747 9.00 INF M

28 8046 MARTINEZ JULIA, NICOLAS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4746 9.00 INF M

30 8003 AMATE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4603 9.03 INF M

31 8048 MOLINER TAMARGO, FCO. JAVIER (*) CRISTO REY DEA4653 9.04 INF M

32 8119 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO (*) AD JALON DEA4570 9.04 INF M

33 8075 BARCELONA SALO, HUGO (*) AD JALON DEA4515 9.05 INF M

34 8107 GARCIA GUZMAN, DIEGO (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA4538 9.06 INF M

35 8094 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, HECTOR (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4719 9.07 INF M

36 8137 VELILLA ALMAJANO, ADRIAN (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4618 9.08 INF M

37 8063 DE PABLO GIMENO, LUIS (*) AD JALON DEA4511 9.09 INF M

39 8096 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SERGIO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4579 9.10 INF M

42 8041 LOZA PUISAC, DIEGO (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4722 9.16 INF M

44 8104 FALO SORO, HUGO (*) CRISTO REY DEA4646 9.21 INF M

45 8116 LONGARES IBAÑEZ, DIEGO (*) AD JALON DEA4509 9.23 INF M

46 8058 SEIJAS MALAVE, IVAN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4594 9.23 INF M

47 8110 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4574 9.24 INF M

48 8130 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4602 9.26 INF M

49 8034 JIMENEZ GARGALLO, JAVIER (*) J. ZURITA DEA4713 9.27 INF M

50 8087 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4685 9.28 INF M

51 8068 ANDRES VAZQUEZ, MARTIN (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA4665 9.30 INF M

53 8131 SAN MIGUEL GOAGA, JAIME (*) AD JALON DEA4513 9.41 INF M

54 8086 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4581 9.42 INF M

55 8027 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL (*) CRISTO REY DEA4647 9.44 INF M

57 8059 TARDEZ ASIN, MARCOS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4582 9.47 INF M

58 8099 MONTAÑES JIMENEZ, ALVARO (*) TRIALS ZGZ DEA4743 9.47 INF M

59 8132 SANAGUSTIN LOPEZ, DANIEL (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4580 9.48 INF M

60 8082 AZNAR SANCHEZ, JAVIER (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4681 9.48 INF M

61 8065 ALONSO MARIN, DANIEL (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4621 9.49 INF M

62 8067 GIMENEZ LOPEZ, LUIS (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4619 9.50 INF M

63 8111 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID (*) CA UTEBO DEA4606 9.50 INF M

64 8031 ISERTE RODRIGUEZ, JORGE (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4593 9.55 INF M

65 8133 SANTIAGO CRUCES, DARIO (*) CA UTEBO DEA4609 10.04 INF M

66 8121 MARTI SANCHEZ, PABLO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA4577 10.05 INF M

67 8040 LOREN PINILLA, SAMUEL (*) CA CUARTE DEA4521 10.05 INF M

69 8122 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA4641 10.09 INF M

70 8009 SANCHEZ PERALTA, ALEJANDRO (*) CRISTO REY DEA4650 10.10 INF M

71 8135 TORRES PARRA, JORGE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4682 10.14 INF M

73 8066 CEBRIAN SANZ, JAVIER (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA4622 10.23 INF M

74 8136 ZAMORA SANCHEZ, BRUNO (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA4723 10.30 INF M

75 8057 SANZ ANDREU, DIEGO (*) CA CUARTE DEA4524 10.34 INF M

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

INFANTIL MASCULINO

IMI 8



76 8043 LUIS RUBIO, DANIEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA4745 10.35 INF M

78 8124 MARTINEZ GIMENEZ, CARLOS T. (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA4789 11.04 INF M

79 8053 SABBADIN SIERRA, ALEJANDRO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA4680 11.09 INF M

80 8081 BODOCAN, ROBERTO (*) CA UTEBO DEA4614 11.29 INF M

IMI 9



1 8014 CARTIEL EMBID, DAVID (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.31 INF M

13 8061 VALLES ZARATE, MIGUEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.35 INF M

18 8024 GARULO JUAN, ALEJANDRO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.45 INF M

27 8047 MARTINEZ JULIA, PABLO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.00 INF M

59 1º

3 8019 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO (*) CRISTO REY 7.45 INF M

10 8062 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS (*) CRISTO REY 8.17 INF M

24 8042 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO (*) CRISTO REY 8.49 INF M

31 8048 MOLINER TAMARGO, FCO. JAVIER (*) CRISTO REY 9.04 INF M

68 2º

7 8029 IÑIGO CERVERA, JAIME (*) J. ZURITA 8.09 INF M

9 8126 MIGUEL COLL, DANIEL (*) J. ZURITA 8.16 INF M

17 8007 BELTRAN SANTANDER, ALBERTO (*) J. ZURITA 8.44 INF M

49 8034 JIMENEZ GARGALLO, JAVIER (*) J. ZURITA 9.27 INF M

82 3º

4 8021 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN (*) LA ESTRELLA 7.52 INF M

6 8022 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR (*) LA ESTRELLA 8.08 INF M

35 8094 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, HECTOR (*) LA ESTRELLA 9.07 INF M

42 8041 LOZA PUISAC, DIEGO (*) LA ESTRELLA 9.16 INF M

87 4º

8 8085 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 8.14 INF M

22 8113 IDRISSI OUALI, ADAM (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 8.47 INF M

25 8120 MARQUINA GENOVA, JUAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 8.52 INF M

50 8087 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 9.28 INF M

105 5º

15 8064 LOPEZ BURGOS. RAFAEL (*) AD JALON 8.38 INF M

26 8117 LONGARES IBAÑEZ, VICTOR (*) AD JALON 8.54 INF M

32 8119 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO (*) AD JALON 9.04 INF M

33 8075 BARCELONA SALO, HUGO (*) AD JALON 9.05 INF M

106 6º

14 8036 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.36 INF M

23 8115 LEGAZ GRACIA, ALVARO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.48 INF M

39 8096 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SERGIO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.10 INF M

47 8110 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.24 INF M

123 7º

36 8137 VELILLA ALMAJANO, ADRIAN (*) AD PIRINEOS 9.08 INF M

61 8065 ALONSO MARIN, DANIEL (*) AD PIRINEOS 9.49 INF M

62 8067 GIMENEZ LOPEZ, LUIS (*) AD PIRINEOS 9.50 INF M

73 8066 CEBRIAN SANZ, JAVIER (*) AD PIRINEOS 10.23 INF M

232 8º

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

INFANTIL MASCULINO



16 3000 ABAD INFANTES, SUKEY (*) CA CUARTE DEA3024 6.58 ALE F

4 3001 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3086 6.05 ALE F

14 3010 SERON PASTOR, ALBA (*) CRISTO REY DEA3164 6.38 ALE F

12 3015 CALAHORRA CALVO, MARINA (*) CA CUARTE DEA3021 6.36 ALE F

10 3017 CARRATO IZUEL, SARA (*) CRISTO REY DEA3166 6.25 ALE F

11 3027 GARCIA DAKOVO, CRISTINA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3114 6.35 ALE F

52 3029 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA, CRYSTAL A. (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3074 8.32 ALE F

28 3032 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3062 7.24 ALE F

35 3034 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3222 7.37 ALE F

20 3035 NUEDA ACIN, ARIANA (*) CA CUARTE DEA3017 7.06 ALE F

13 3037 OLIVA CORTES, ANGELA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3106 6.37 ALE F

7 3038 PALAZUELOS OTO, ARIADNA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3221 6.08 ALE F

34 3039 PALOMAR GIMENEZ, VERA (*) CA CUARTE DEA3019 7.37 ALE F

37 3045 ROY IBAIBARRIAGA, CANDELA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3060 7.41 ALE F

39 3046 NUÑO PARACUELLOS, LAURA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3082 7.58 ALE F

19 3047 SANZ ANDREU, ALBA (*) CA CUARTE DEA3025 7.03 ALE F

2 3049 SAURA MENGOD, INES (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3067 5.52 ALE F

1 3050 SAURA MENGOD, MARA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3066 5.44 ALE F

26 3053 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3087 7.20 ALE F

30 3054 SANZ CALAVIA, INES (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3089 7.27 ALE F

6 3055 AGULLO REY, LEYRE (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3071 6.07 ALE F

22 3057 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3105 7.11 ALE F

53 3062 BAINES LOPEZ, AINES (*) CA UTEBO DEA3122 9.00 ALE F

9 3064 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA (*) CA UTEBO DEA3125 6.23 ALE F

40 3065 BERMUDEZ FORMENTO, LUCIA (*) CA UTEBO DEA3124 7.59 ALE F

48 3068 BOTELLA LAHUERTA, IXEIA (*) CA UTEBO DEA3119 8.27 ALE F

15 3069 CANDIAL DOLZ, CANDELA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA3184 6.56 ALE F

44 3071 CASASUS GARCIA, PAULA (*) AGUSTINOS DEA3259 8.08 ALE F

43 3078 ESCRIBANO MONCIN, JUDITH (*) AD JALON DEA3010 8.07 ALE F

46 3088 ANCHELERGUES RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA3201 8.25 ALE F

33 3089 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2148 7.29 ALE F

29 3092 ESPES MOTOS, NADIA (*) CA UTEBO DEA3116 7.26 ALE F

25 3096 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA (*) AD JALON DEA3011 7.14 ALE F

47 3099 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ, PAULA (*) J. ZURITA DEA3215 8.26 ALE F

42 3105 LOPEZ BUESA, ISIS (*) TRIALS ZGZ DEA3248 8.05 ALE F

31 3106 MATEO GOMEZ, SARA (*) TRIALS ZGZ DEA3247 7.28 ALE F

41 3107 ORENSANZ SAURA, MARTA (*) TRIALS ZGZ DEA3249 8.04 ALE F

45 3108 SOS FRANCO, LIDIA (*) TRIALS ZGZ DEA3246 8.10 ALE F

8 3109 LOPEZ BURGOS, ANA (*) AD JALON DEA3014 6.13 ALE F

50 3110 GRANADA GIL, VALERIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3094 8.29 ALE F

3 3117 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3072 5.53 ALE F

17 3118 HERRERO PEREZ, LUCIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3063 6.59 ALE F

5 3121 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ARIANA CRISTO REY DEA3162 6.06 ALE F

38 3122 LOPEZ LUCIA, SOFIA (*) AD JALON DEA3009 7.48 ALE F

18 3123 LUCEA COMIN, CLARA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA3175 7.02 ALE F

49 3125 MARTINEZ BENITO, ELISA (*) AGUSTINOS DEA3256 8.29 ALE F

36 3126 MARTINEZ JULIAN, ALBA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA3158 7.38 ALE F

27 3128 MIÑANO GIL, LUCIA (*) AD JALON DEA3008 7.21 ALE F

56 3133 ROJAS DEL RIO, MIRANDA (*) CA UTEBO DEA3118 9.25 ALE F

54 3136 SANTIAGO CRUCES, CARMEN (*) CA UTEBO DEA3121 9.18 ALE F

21 3137 SANZ BORQUE, TERESA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA3157 7.08 ALE F

51 3138 SARIÑENA LALANA, ANDREA (*) AD PIRINEOS DEA3131 8.32 ALE F

55 3142 TREVIÑO NOVERRAZ, ALICIA (*) CA UTEBO DEA3123 9.24 ALE F

24 3143 VELILLA BLANCAS, SARA (*) AD JALON DEA3016 7.14 ALE F

32 3144 VICIOSO PERAL, PAULA (*) AGUSTINOS DEA3255 7.29 ALE F

23 3146 CALDERON CRUZ, LUCIA (*) AD JALON DEA3013 7.13 ALE F

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

ALEVIN FEMENINO



1 7045 MARTINEZ VAN HAL, JON (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3570 5.46 ALE M

2 7014 CESTERO SANCHO, JORGE (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3688 5.50 ALE M

3 7031 HERNANDEZ GIL, MATEO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3550 5.51 ALE M

4 7022 FONTAN CINTO, NICOLAS (*) CRISTO REY DEA3629 5.54 ALE M

5 7046 MARTINEZ VAN HAL, LUKAS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3571 5.55 ALE M

6 7152 TERRADAS BOUZAS, FERNANDO (*) CRISTO REY DEA3633 5.56 ALE M

7 7006 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3555 5.58 ALE M

8 7054 PEÑA REAL, JOEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3576 5.59 ALE M

9 7047 MARTINEZ VICENTE, IBAN (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3685 6.02 ALE M

10 7048 MENDIVE IGUACEL, JOSE RUBEN (*) LA SALLE FRANCISCANAS DEA3704 6.03 ALE M

11 7019 ESPAÑA GUDINO, JAVIER (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3687 6.04 ALE M

12 7098 TORRES ADAN, PEDRO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA3745 6.09 ALE M

13 7039 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO (*) CP JOAQUIN COSTA DEA3684 6.11 ALE M

14 7111 VILLAR ARELLANO, JUAN C. (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3517 6.14 ALE M

15 7109 ANDRES ARENAS, LUIS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3559 6.16 ALE M

16 7035 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER (*) CRISTO REY DEA3635 6.17 ALE M

17 7102 ESTERAS SANZ, DANIEL (*) J. ZURITA DEA3681 6.20 ALE M

18 7026 ARENAL PARENTE, MARCOS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3560 6.21 ALE M

19 7037 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO (*) CA UTEBO DEA3589 6.22 ALE M

20 7069 ZARATE BRIZ, PABLO (*) CRISTO REY DEA3634 6.24 ALE M

21 7097 CAMACHO TABUENCA, JUAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA3661 6.27 ALE M

22 7059 RODRIGUEZ VARA, SERGIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3582 6.28 ALE M

23 7063 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3564 6.30 ALE M

24 7040 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, HUGO (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA3625 6.31 ALE M

25 7103 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, JAVIER (*) J. ZURITA DEA3677 6.32 ALE M

26 7020 ESTEBAN GERMANI, LUCAS (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA3662 6.33 ALE M

27 7052 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3581 6.34 ALE M

28 7105 LANZAROTE LABE, JORGE (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3686 6.39 ALE M

29 7125 GONZALEZ LARRAMONA, GUILLEN (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3693 6.40 ALE M

30 7027 GARCIA MODREGO, NICOLAS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3574 6.42 ALE M

31 7010 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3577 6.50 ALE M

32 7137 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, JESUS (*) CA UTEBO DEA3593 7.00 ALE M

33 7083 ESQUINA ALVAREZ, CRISTIAN (*) CA UTEBO DEA3720 7.05 ALE M

34 7116 FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE (*) CA UTEBO DEA3595 7.07 ALE M

35 7126 GRACIA GARCIA, MARCOS (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA3628 7.08 ALE M

36 7032 HERNANDO PARDOS, HUGO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3575 7.11 ALE M

37 7107 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3692 7.11 ALE M

38 7001 ALBALATE IBAÑEZ, MARCOS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3568 7.11 ALE M

39 7015 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3583 7.12 ALE M

40 7104 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, MARCO (*) J. ZURITA DEA3678 7.18 ALE M

41 7117 GARCIA EGEA, SAMUEL (*) CA UTEBO DEA3590 7.23 ALE M

42 7106 LAZARO ROCA, LORIEN (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA3690 7.25 ALE M

43 7095 AGUILAR ROMERO, DANIEL (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA3662 7.44 ALE M

44 7096 BRAVO ORIA, IZAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA3664 7.48 ALE M

45 7123 GIMENEZ BARCA, ENOL (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO DEA3539 7.53 ALE M

46 7073 BENEDICTO MANCILLA, HUGO (*) CA UTEBO DEA3585 7.56 ALE M

47 7074 BOIRA VARGAS, MARIO (*) AGUSTINOS DEA3726 7.57 ALE M

48 7110 BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA3562 8.00 ALE M

49 7143 RIOSALIDO DIAGO, JUAN (*) CA UTEBO DEA3587 8.00 ALE M

50 7002 ARNAL ZAPATER, DANIEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3578 8.06 ALE M

51 7044 LUÑO PORROCHE, IZAN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA3580 8.12 ALE M

52 7080 DE BRUGADA ROSALES, GUILLERMO (*) AGUSTINOS DEA3727 8.23 ALE M

53 7142 PAMPLONA CALVO, JORGE (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA3643 8.40 ALE M

54 7135 MADURGA GONZALEZ, SERGIO (*) J. ZURITA DEA3676 9.19 ALE M

55 7062 SANCHEZ URETA, UNAI (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA3660 9.20 ALE M

56 7133 LANGA ROJAS, IVAN (*) CA UTEBO DEA3591 9.23 ALE M

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

ALEVIN MASCULINO

AMI 12



1 3050 SAURA MENGOD, MARA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.44 ALE F

2 7045 MARTINEZ VAN HAL, JON (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.46 ALE M

3 7014 CESTERO SANCHO, JORGE (*) LA ESTRELLA 5.50 ALE M

4 7031 HERNANDEZ GIL, MATEO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.51 ALE M

5 3049 SAURA MENGOD, INES (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.52 ALE F

6 3117 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.53 ALE F

7 7022 FONTAN CINTO, NICOLAS (*) CRISTO REY 5.54 ALE M

8 7046 MARTINEZ VAN HAL, LUKAS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.55 ALE M

9 7152 TERRADAS BOUZAS, FERNANDO (*) CRISTO REY 5.56 ALE M

10 7006 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.58 ALE M

11 7054 PEÑA REAL, JOEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.59 ALE M

12 7047 MARTINEZ VICENTE, IBAN (*) LA ESTRELLA 6.02 ALE M

13 7048 MENDIVE IGUACEL, JOSE RUBEN (*) LA SALLE FRANCISCANAS 6.03 ALE M

14 7019 ESPAÑA GUDINO, JAVIER (*) LA ESTRELLA 6.04 ALE M

15 3001 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.05 ALE F

16 3121 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ARIANA CRISTO REY 6.06 ALE F

17 3055 AGULLO REY, LEYRE (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.07 ALE F

18 3038 PALAZUELOS OTO, ARIADNA (*) LA ESTRELLA 6.08 ALE F

19 7098 TORRES ADAN, PEDRO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 6.09 ALE M

20 7039 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO (*) CP JOAQUIN COSTA 6.11 ALE M

21 3109 LOPEZ BURGOS, ANA (*) AD JALON 6.13 ALE F

22 7111 VILLAR ARELLANO, JUAN C. (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.14 ALE M

23 7109 ANDRES ARENAS, LUIS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.16 ALE M

24 7035 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER (*) CRISTO REY 6.17 ALE M

25 7102 ESTERAS SANZ, DANIEL (*) J. ZURITA 6.20 ALE M

26 7026 ARENAL PARENTE, MARCOS (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.21 ALE M

27 7037 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO (*) CA UTEBO 6.22 ALE M

28 3064 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA (*) CA UTEBO 6.23 ALE F

29 7069 ZARATE BRIZ, PABLO (*) CRISTO REY 6.24 ALE M

30 3017 CARRATO IZUEL, SARA (*) CRISTO REY 6.25 ALE F

31 7097 CAMACHO TABUENCA, JUAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 6.27 ALE M

32 7059 RODRIGUEZ VARA, SERGIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.28 ALE M

33 7063 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.30 ALE M

34 7040 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, HUGO (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 6.31 ALE M

35 7103 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, JAVIER (*) J. ZURITA 6.32 ALE M

36 7020 ESTEBAN GERMANI, LUCAS (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 6.33 ALE M

37 7052 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.34 ALE M

38 3027 GARCIA DAKOVO, CRISTINA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.35 ALE F

39 3015 CALAHORRA CALVO, MARINA (*) CA CUARTE 6.36 ALE F

40 3037 OLIVA CORTES, ANGELA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.37 ALE F

41 3010 SERON PASTOR, ALBA (*) CRISTO REY 6.38 ALE F

42 7105 LANZAROTE LABE, JORGE (*) LA ESTRELLA 6.39 ALE M

43 7125 GONZALEZ LARRAMONA, GUILLEN (*) LA ESTRELLA 6.40 ALE M

44 7027 GARCIA MODREGO, NICOLAS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.42 ALE M

45 7010 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.50 ALE M

46 3069 CANDIAL DOLZ, CANDELA (*) ELISEO GODOY 6.56 ALE F

47 3000 ABAD INFANTES, SUKEY (*) CA CUARTE 6.58 ALE F

48 3118 HERRERO PEREZ, LUCIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.59 ALE F

49 7137 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, JESUS (*) CA UTEBO 7.00 ALE M

50 3123 LUCEA COMIN, CLARA (*) ELISEO GODOY 7.02 ALE F

51 3047 SANZ ANDREU, ALBA (*) CA CUARTE 7.03 ALE F

52 7083 ESQUINA ALVAREZ, CRISTIAN (*) CA UTEBO 7.05 ALE M

53 3035 NUEDA ACIN, ARIANA (*) CA CUARTE 7.06 ALE F

54 7116 FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE (*) CA UTEBO 7.07 ALE M

55 3137 SANZ BORQUE, TERESA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.08 ALE F

56 7126 GRACIA GARCIA, MARCOS (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.08 ALE M

57 3057 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.11 ALE F
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58 7032 HERNANDO PARDOS, HUGO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.11 ALE M

59 7107 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY (*) LA ESTRELLA 7.11 ALE M

60 7001 ALBALATE IBAÑEZ, MARCOS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.11 ALE M

61 7015 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.12 ALE M

62 3146 CALDERON CRUZ, LUCIA (*) AD JALON 7.13 ALE F

63 3143 VELILLA BLANCAS, SARA (*) AD JALON 7.14 ALE F

64 3096 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA (*) AD JALON 7.14 ALE F

65 7104 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, MARCO (*) J. ZURITA 7.18 ALE M

66 3053 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.20 ALE F

67 3128 MIÑANO GIL, LUCIA (*) AD JALON 7.21 ALE F

68 7117 GARCIA EGEA, SAMUEL (*) CA UTEBO 7.23 ALE M

69 3032 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.24 ALE F

70 7106 LAZARO ROCA, LORIEN (*) LA ESTRELLA 7.25 ALE M

71 3092 ESPES MOTOS, NADIA (*) CA UTEBO 7.26 ALE F

72 3054 SANZ CALAVIA, INES (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.27 ALE F

73 3106 MATEO GOMEZ, SARA (*) TRIALS ZGZ 7.28 ALE F

74 3144 VICIOSO PERAL, PAULA (*) AGUSTINOS 7.29 ALE F

75 3089 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 7.29 ALE F

76 3039 PALOMAR GIMENEZ, VERA (*) CA CUARTE 7.37 ALE F

77 3034 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA (*) LA ESTRELLA 7.37 ALE F

78 3126 MARTINEZ JULIAN, ALBA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.38 ALE F

79 3045 ROY IBAIBARRIAGA, CANDELA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.41 ALE F

80 7095 AGUILAR ROMERO, DANIEL (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 7.44 ALE M

81 3122 LOPEZ LUCIA, SOFIA (*) AD JALON 7.48 ALE F

82 7096 BRAVO ORIA, IZAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 7.48 ALE M

83 7123 GIMENEZ BARCA, ENOL (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO 7.53 ALE M

84 7073 BENEDICTO MANCILLA, HUGO (*) CA UTEBO 7.56 ALE M

85 7074 BOIRA VARGAS, MARIO (*) AGUSTINOS 7.57 ALE M

86 3046 NUÑO PARACUELLOS, LAURA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.58 ALE F

87 3065 BERMUDEZ FORMENTO, LUCIA (*) CA UTEBO 7.59 ALE F

88 7110 BELTRAN MORTE, LORIEN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.00 ALE M

89 7143 RIOSALIDO DIAGO, JUAN (*) CA UTEBO 8.00 ALE M

90 3107 ORENSANZ SAURA, MARTA (*) TRIALS ZGZ 8.04 ALE F

91 3105 LOPEZ BUESA, ISIS (*) TRIALS ZGZ 8.05 ALE F

92 7002 ARNAL ZAPATER, DANIEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.06 ALE M

93 3078 ESCRIBANO MONCIN, JUDITH (*) AD JALON 8.07 ALE F

94 3071 CASASUS GARCIA, PAULA (*) AGUSTINOS 8.08 ALE F

95 3108 SOS FRANCO, LIDIA (*) TRIALS ZGZ 8.10 ALE F

96 7044 LUÑO PORROCHE, IZAN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.12 ALE M

97 7080 DE BRUGADA ROSALES, GUILLERMO (*) AGUSTINOS 8.23 ALE M

98 3088 ANCHELERGUES RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 8.25 ALE F

99 3099 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ, PAULA (*) J. ZURITA 8.26 ALE F

100 3068 BOTELLA LAHUERTA, IXEIA (*) CA UTEBO 8.27 ALE F

101 3125 MARTINEZ BENITO, ELISA (*) AGUSTINOS 8.29 ALE F

102 3110 GRANADA GIL, VALERIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.29 ALE F

103 3138 SARIÑENA LALANA, ANDREA (*) AD PIRINEOS 8.32 ALE F

104 3029 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA, CRYSTAL A. (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 8.32 ALE F

105 7142 PAMPLONA CALVO, JORGE (*) ELISEO GODOY 8.40 ALE M

106 3062 BAINES LOPEZ, AINES (*) CA UTEBO 9.00 ALE F

107 3136 SANTIAGO CRUCES, CARMEN (*) CA UTEBO 9.18 ALE F

108 7135 MADURGA GONZALEZ, SERGIO (*) J. ZURITA 9.19 ALE M

109 7062 SANCHEZ URETA, UNAI (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 9.20 ALE M

110 7133 LANGA ROJAS, IVAN (*) CA UTEBO 9.23 ALE M

111 3142 TREVIÑO NOVERRAZ, ALICIA (*) CA UTEBO 9.24 ALE F

112 3133 ROJAS DEL RIO, MIRANDA (*) CA UTEBO 9.25 ALE F



1 3050 SAURA MENGOD, MARA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.44 ALE F

4 7031 HERNANDEZ GIL, MATEO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.51 ALE M

5 3049 SAURA MENGOD, INES (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.52 ALE F

6 3117 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.53 ALE F

16 1º

3 7014 CESTERO SANCHO, JORGE (*) LA ESTRELLA 5.50 ALE M

12 7047 MARTINEZ VICENTE, IBAN (*) LA ESTRELLA 6.02 ALE M

14 7019 ESPAÑA GUDINO, JAVIER (*) LA ESTRELLA 6.04 ALE M

18 3038 PALAZUELOS OTO, ARIADNA (*) LA ESTRELLA 6.08 ALE F

47 2º

2 7045 MARTINEZ VAN HAL, JON (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.46 ALE M

8 7046 MARTINEZ VAN HAL, LUKAS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.55 ALE M

11 7054 PEÑA REAL, JOEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.59 ALE M

32 7059 RODRIGUEZ VARA, SERGIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.28 ALE M

53 3º

7 7022 FONTAN CINTO, NICOLAS (*) CRISTO REY 5.54 ALE M

9 7152 TERRADAS BOUZAS, FERNANDO (*) CRISTO REY 5.56 ALE M

16 3121 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ARIANA CRISTO REY 6.06 ALE F

24 7035 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER (*) CRISTO REY 6.17 ALE M

56 4º

27 7037 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO (*) CA UTEBO 6.22 ALE M

28 3064 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA (*) CA UTEBO 6.23 ALE F

49 7137 MARTINEZ LASHERAS, JESUS (*) CA UTEBO 7.00 ALE M

52 7083 ESQUINA ALVAREZ, CRISTIAN (*) CA UTEBO 7.05 ALE M

156 5º

19 7098 TORRES ADAN, PEDRO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 6.09 ALE M

31 7097 CAMACHO TABUENCA, JUAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 6.27 ALE M

36 7020 ESTEBAN GERMANI, LUCAS (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 6.33 ALE M

75 3089 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 7.29 ALE F

161 6º

39 3015 CALAHORRA CALVO, MARINA (*) CA CUARTE 6.36 ALE F

47 3000 ABAD INFANTES, SUKEY (*) CA CUARTE 6.58 ALE F

51 3047 SANZ ANDREU, ALBA (*) CA CUARTE 7.03 ALE F

53 3035 NUEDA ACIN, ARIANA (*) CA CUARTE 7.06 ALE F

190 7º

21 3109 LOPEZ BURGOS, ANA (*) AD JALON 6.13 ALE F

62 3146 CALDERON CRUZ, LUCIA (*) AD JALON 7.13 ALE F

63 3143 VELILLA BLANCAS, SARA (*) AD JALON 7.14 ALE F

64 3096 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA (*) AD JALON 7.14 ALE F

210 8º

34 7040 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, HUGO (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 6.31 ALE M

55 3137 SANZ BORQUE, TERESA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.08 ALE F

56 7126 GRACIA GARCIA, MARCOS (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.08 ALE M

78 3126 MARTINEZ JULIAN, ALBA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.38 ALE F

223 9º

25 7102 ESTERAS SANZ, DANIEL (*) J. ZURITA 6.20 ALE M

35 7103 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, JAVIER (*) J. ZURITA 6.32 ALE M

65 7104 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, MARCO (*) J. ZURITA 7.18 ALE M

99 3099 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ, PAULA (*) J. ZURITA 8.26 ALE F

224 10º

73 3106 MATEO GOMEZ, SARA (*) TRIALS ZGZ 7.28 ALE F

90 3107 ORENSANZ SAURA, MARTA (*) TRIALS ZGZ 8.04 ALE F

91 3105 LOPEZ BUESA, ISIS (*) TRIALS ZGZ 8.05 ALE F
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95 3108 SOS FRANCO, LIDIA (*) TRIALS ZGZ 8.10 ALE F

349 11º

74 3144 VICIOSO PERAL, PAULA (*) AGUSTINOS 7.29 ALE F

85 7074 BOIRA VARGAS, MARIO (*) AGUSTINOS 7.57 ALE M

94 3071 CASASUS GARCIA, PAULA (*) AGUSTINOS 8.08 ALE F

97 7080 DE BRUGADA ROSALES, GUILLERMO (*) AGUSTINOS 8.23 ALE M

350 12º

AGE 16



1 2013 GIL LOPEZ, MARIA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2147 2.46 BEN F

2 2039 PORTERO VAL, JARA (*) AD JALON DEA2008 2.51 BEN F

3 2053 AURED BELENGUER, ALBA (*) CORTES DE ARAGON DEA2214 2.55 BEN F

4 2045 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE, JUDITH (*) RECARTE HISPANIDAD DEA2215 2.59 BEN F

5 2019 LABRAUOI MEGHRICHE, SYRINE (*) J. ZURITA DEA2155 2.59 BEN F

6 2023 LANAU MARCO, MARTINA (*) CRISTO REY DEA2111 3.00 BEN F

7 2032 MENDIVE IGUACEL, VIRGINIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2061 3.07 BEN F

8 2016 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, VEGA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2071 3.08 BEN F

9 2024 LASHERAS PEREZ, BEATRIZ (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2073 3.10 BEN F

10 2011 GARCES MALUENDA, LORENA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2151 3.14 BEN F

11 2112 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA (*) DOMINICOS CASABLANCA DEA2013 3.14 BEN F

12 2113 ROY MOLINA, ANDREA (*) AD JALON DEA2009 3.14 BEN F

13 2010 FRANCO HERREIZ, IZARBE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2150 3.26 BEN F

14 2063 GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA (*) CA UTEBO DEA2080 3.27 BEN F

15 2015 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, LUNA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2070 3.28 BEN F

16 2050 ALFONSO GASCON, CECILIA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA2729 3.32 BEN F

17 2033 MIHAI, PATRICIA Mª (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2196 3.35 BEN F

18 2111 ROMERO CIMORRA, ALBA (*) J. ZURITA DEA2156 3.45 BEN F

19 2017 GUAMAN PALLASCO, DANIELA (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA2013 3.46 BEN F

20 2062 FUERTES ALVARO, NEREA (*) CA UTEBO DEA2081 3.47 BEN F

21 2075 LANZAROTE LABE, CRISTINA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2166 3.50 BEN F

22 2120 VISCASILLAS USIETO, NATALIA (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA2204 3.51 BEN F

23 2006 ESPAÑA GUDINO, INES (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2164 3.53 BEN F

24 2103 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2072 4.06 BEN F

25 2084 GARCIA EGEA, NEREA (*) CA UTEBO DEA2079 4.10 BEN F

26 2101 MARTIN ALBO ZAMORANO, IZARBE (*) CA UTEBO DEA2076 4.13 BEN F

27 2030 MARTINEZ VAN HAL, ALEXIA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2069 4.13 BEN F

28 2048 ZARATE BRIZ, LAURA (*) CRISTO REY DEA2110 4.18 BEN F

29 2014 SEGURA FACI, CATALINA (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA2203 4.22 BEN F

30 2025 LASHERAS USON, LAURA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2075 4.22 BEN F

31 2093 GRACIA LOU, IXEYA (*) ENRIQUE DE OSSO DEA2130 4.29 BEN F

32 2037 PEREZ GOMEZ, ELENA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2068 4.30 BEN F

33 2102 MORENO PEREZ, NAYRA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2118 4.38 BEN F

34 2044 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS, SILVIA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2219 4.40 BEN F

35 2105 PEREZ ROMEO, SOFIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2066 4.50 BEN F

36 2066 LOPEZ CRUZ, MARTA (*) CRISTO REY DEA2113 4.53 BEN F

37 2108 REVUELTO CASANOVA, ADRIANA (*) J. ZURITA DEA2161 4.54 BEN F

38 2051 ALILM NGADI, MARWA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2065 4.55 BEN F

39 2076 PLATERO GOÑI, SARA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2176 4.58 BEN F

40 2098 LOPEZ BLASCO, NOA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2198 4.59 BEN F

41 2074 CORTES CABALLERO, ALBA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2167 5.02 BEN F

42 2096 LALANZA TELLO, CELIA (*) J. ZURITA DEA2158 5.04 BEN F

43 2031 MARTINEZ VICENTE, MALENA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2175 5.05 BEN F

44 2106 PERNIA GARCIA, VERA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2121 5.07 BEN F

45 2007 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2067 5.10 BEN F

46 2052 ANDRES VAZQUEZ, VEGA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2117 5.20 BEN F

47 2002 CABREJAS PEREZ, ABRIL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2074 5.24 BEN F

48 2001 BLANCO CESTERO, LUCIA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2168 5.35 BEN F

49 2099 LORENZO REJAS, ARIADNA (*) CA UTEBO DEA2082 5.37 BEN F

50 2078 ROCHE SARTO, EUGENIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2217 5.38 BEN F

51 2008 FONTECHA PINA, ADRIANA (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2170 5.47 BEN F

52 2104 PEREZ JULVE, ANDREA (*) DOMINICOS CASABLANCA DEA2034 5.52 BEN F

53 2069 BAQUERO CLEMENTE,EMMA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA2108 5.53 BEN F

54 2118 VICENTE ROSEL, MARIA (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2209 5.54 BEN F

55 2100 MARCOS QUESADA, CARMEN (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2208 5.55 BEN F
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56 2065 SOTO PLOU, NEREA (*) CA UTEBO DEA2201 6.30 BEN F

57 2087 GOMEZ BARRADO, MARIA (*) CA UTEBO DEA2086 6.31 BEN F

58 2097 LANGA ROJAS, IRENE (*) CA UTEBO DEA2083 6.40 BEN F

BFI 18



1 6016 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, ALVARO (*) CRISTO REY DEA2598 2.41 BEN M

2 6027 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA, PEDRO J. (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2544 2.43 BEN M

3 6004 BENEDICTO SAN JOAQUIN, IVAN (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2684 2.47 BEN M

4 6075 CEBRIA LAPEÑA, PABLO (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2746 2.48 BEN M

5 6043 PINILLA PEREZ, MARCOS (*) CRISTO REY DEA2600 2.49 BEN M

6 6092 YUS VINUES, HUGO (*) CRISTO REY DEA2610 2.50 BEN M

7 6024 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, FRANCISCO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2722 2.52 BEN M

8 6152 MARTINEZ RAMON, DIEGO (*) AD JALON DEA2506 2.53 BEN M

9 6155 MONGE MACHO, DIEGO (*) AD JALON DEA2509 2.54 BEN M

10 6087 RUIZ GARCIA, PABLO (*) CA UTEBO DEA2557 2.56 BEN M

11 6126 GARCIA JIMENEZ, JAVIER (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2737 2.57 BEN M

12 6036 LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTAN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2555 2.58 BEN M

13 6091 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL (*) CRISTO REY DEA2602 2.58 BEN M

14 6035 LOREN PINILLA, DAVID (*) CA CUARTE DEA2510 3.01 BEN M

15 6151 MARTIN BESADA, ALEJANDRO (*) CA UTEBO DEA2567 3.02 BEN M

16 6103 DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX (*) J. ZURITA DEA2661 3.05 BEN M

17 6058 SEGURA GONZALEZ, EMILIO (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2681 3.06 BEN M

18 6106 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE, LUCAS (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2683 3.07 BEN M

19 6041 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2685 3.11 BEN M

20 6136 GRACIA PALOMAR, MARIO (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2622 3.12 BEN M

21 6113 LOBERA JIMÉNEZ, JAIME (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2554 3.13 BEN M

22 6025 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, MARIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2721 3.14 BEN M

23 6165 ROY MOLINA, AXEL (*) AD JALON DEA2507 3.14 BEN M

24 6048 RODRIGUEZ TOSAR, ENOL (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2682 3.14 BEN M

25 6170 TERRADAS BOUZAS, JORGE (*) CRISTO REY DEA2605 3.20 BEN M

26 6028 LA IGLESIA BUEY, PABLO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2723 3.21 BEN M

27 6177 VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE (*) CRISTO REY DEA2609 3.22 BEN M

28 6153 MELERO ALLUE, MARCOS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2761 3.26 BEN M

29 6003 BENEDI PEREZ, MARCOS (*) AD JALON DEA2708 3.29 BEN M

30 6066 BLAZQUEZ GIMENO, MIGUEL A. (*) J. ZURITA DEA2665 3.30 BEN M

31 6013 COLOME RIBERA, CRISTIAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2646 3.31 BEN M

32 6105 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, MARCOS (*) J. ZURITA DEA2664 3.31 BEN M

33 6067 CABELLO PARDO, IVAN (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2617 3.36 BEN M

34 6019 GARCIA BASBOUS, NICOLAS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2726 3.36 BEN M

35 6007 BLASCO DIAZ, PEDRO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2556 3.39 BEN M

36 6109 RESANO ESTRADA, IVAN (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2694 3.41 BEN M

37 6107 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2686 3.42 BEN M

38 6068 CACERES AMORES, IZAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2538 3.42 BEN M

39 6086 BERNAL CATALAN, MARCOS (*) CA UTEBO DEA2571 3.43 BEN M

40 6088 SANZ BARTOLOME, JORGE (*) CA UTEBO DEA2565 3.44 BEN M

41 6052 SALANUEVA TOBAJAS, ANDER (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO DEA2530 3.45 BEN M

42 6125 GARCIA BOROBIA, IKER (*) CA UTEBO DEA2559 3.48 BEN M

43 6005 BERNIA SEGURA, PEDRO (*) J. ZURITA DEA2672 3.50 BEN M

44 6166 SERRANO SANTAMARIA, ALEJANDRO (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA2733 4.03 BEN M

45 6018 HERNANDEZ DURAN, ADRIAN (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA2736 4.06 BEN M

46 6150 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO DEA2529 4.09 BEN M

47 6038 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM, OUSSAMA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2759 4.15 BEN M

48 6037 MARCOS GALAN, RUBEN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2647 4.17 BEN M

49 6015 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, JAVIER (*) CP JOAQUIN COSTA DEA2673 4.19 BEN M

50 6149 LOPEZ MAULEON, MANUEL A. (*) J. ZURITA DEA2662 4.21 BEN M

51 6108 PINA ZABALETA, HUGO (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2692 4.23 BEN M

52 6144 LAHUERTA PATON, HUGO (*) CA UTEBO DEA2569 4.24 BEN M

53 6114 ASIN GARRIDO, GUILLERMO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2727 4.25 BEN M

54 6014 CRUZ BAYA, YERAY (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2693 4.26 BEN M

55 6060 ARRUGA MORA, DANIEL (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2742 4.27 BEN M

56 6156 MORENO MONREAL, NICOLAS (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2741 4.28 BEN M

57 6130 GERPE ZALAYA, DIEGO (*) CA UTEBO DEA2731 4.31 BEN M
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58 6135 GRACIA GARCIA, MIGUEL (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE DEA2595 4.34 BEN M

59 6138 GUALLAR CEREZO, ALBERTO (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2738 4.35 BEN M

60 6178 VILLA MOLINERO, ABEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2764 4.36 BEN M

61 6049 MORENO LOPEZ, HUGO (*) AD JALON DEA2505 4.37 BEN M

62 6053 SANCHEZ CONDOR, MARIO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2644 4.42 BEN M

63 6026 GRACIA BERNAD, CARLOS (*) TRIALS ZGZ DEA2717 4.43 BEN M

64 6000 GEORGIEV MURIEL, DANIEL (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2546 4.44 BEN M

65 6090 DE LOS HIELOS ABADIA, SERGIO (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2749 4.46 BEN M

66 6095 LAGUNAS SALANUEVA, MARIO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2770 4.48 BEN M

67 6176 VALLEJO GONZALO, MATEO (*) J. ZURITA DEA2666 4.49 BEN M

68 6111 ROYO ABDALLAH, CRISTIAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA2550 4.52 BEN M

69 6070 CALERO OSPINO, GONZALO (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2747 5.07 BEN M

70 6143 LAHOZ CASAREJOS, MARIO (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2615 5.14 BEN M

71 6072 CASASUS GRACIA, IVAN (*) AGUSTINOS DEA2749 5.18 BEN M

72 6124 GARCIA ALMUNIA, CRISTIAN (*) CA UTEBO DEA2570 5.30 BEN M

73 6009 CALERO SANAGUSTIN, ANGEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA2725 5.33 BEN M

74 6056 SANZ RODRIGO, LUCAS (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2689 5.36 BEN M

75 6134 GRACIA CASULLA, PEDRO (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2630 5.39 BEN M

76 6145 LED BAQUEDANO, TOMAS (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2628 5.40 BEN M

77 6039 MONZON GARCIA, ALBERTO (*) J. ZURITA DEA2669 5.41 BEN M

78 6030 LAHOZ DE LA TORRE, DANIEL (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA2687 5.42 BEN M

79 6139 HERRANZ FERNANDEZ, HECTOR (*) CA UTEBO DEA2561 5.43 BEN M

80 6154 MESTRE GISPERT, PAU (*) J. ZURITA DEA2671 5.44 BEN M

81 6071 CANTERA CANTERO, MARIO (*) J. ZURITA DEA2670 5.46 BEN M

82 6163 RAMOS PERELLA, ANCHEL (*) J. ZURITA DEA2667 5.48 BEN M

83 6131 GIMENO URIEL, LEON (*) CA UTEBO DEA2558 5.50 BEN M

84 6063 BENEDICTO MANCILLA, UNAI (*) CA UTEBO DEA2568 5.58 BEN M

85 6061 TRISTE TEJEL, JORGE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2653 5.59 BEN M

86 6008 BREA AYUSO, DANIEL (*) ESCUELA ZENIT DEA2649 5.59 BEN M

87 6118 ESTRADA DOLZ, VICTOR (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA2613 5.59 BEN M

88 6029 VELLO GOMEZ, PAU (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA2735 5.59 BEN M

89 6167 SEVIL PADILLO, GUILLERMO (*) CA UTEBO DEA2564 6.01 BEN M

90 6021 VELLO GOMEZ, DANIEL (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA2734 6.08 BEN M



1 6016 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, ALVARO (*) CRISTO REY 2.41 BEN M

2 6027 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA, PEDRO J. (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 2.43 BEN M

3 2013 GIL LOPEZ, MARIA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 2.46 BEN F

4 6004 BENEDICTO SAN JOAQUIN, IVAN (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.47 BEN M

5 6075 CEBRIA LAPEÑA, PABLO (*) AGUSTINOS 2.48 BEN M

6 6043 PINILLA PEREZ, MARCOS (*) CRISTO REY 2.49 BEN M

7 6092 YUS VINUES, HUGO (*) CRISTO REY 2.50 BEN M

8 2039 PORTERO VAL, JARA (*) AD JALON 2.51 BEN F

9 6024 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, FRANCISCO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.52 BEN M

10 6152 MARTINEZ RAMON, DIEGO (*) AD JALON 2.53 BEN M

11 6155 MONGE MACHO, DIEGO (*) AD JALON 2.54 BEN M

12 2053 AURED BELENGUER, ALBA (*) CORTES DE ARAGON 2.55 BEN F

13 6087 RUIZ GARCIA, PABLO (*) CA UTEBO 2.56 BEN M

14 6126 GARCIA JIMENEZ, JAVIER (*) AGUSTINOS 2.57 BEN M

15 6036 LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTAN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.58 BEN M

16 6091 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL (*) CRISTO REY 2.58 BEN M

17 2045 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE, JUDITH (*) RECARTE HISPANIDAD 2.59 BEN F

18 2019 LABRAUOI MEGHRICHE, SYRINE (*) J. ZURITA 2.59 BEN F

19 2023 LANAU MARCO, MARTINA (*) CRISTO REY 3.00 BEN F

20 6035 LOREN PINILLA, DAVID (*) CA CUARTE 3.01 BEN M

21 6151 MARTIN BESADA, ALEJANDRO (*) CA UTEBO 3.02 BEN M

22 6103 DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX (*) J. ZURITA 3.05 BEN M

23 6058 SEGURA GONZALEZ, EMILIO (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.06 BEN M

24 2032 MENDIVE IGUACEL, VIRGINIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 3.07 BEN F

25 2016 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, VEGA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.08 BEN F

26 6106 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE, LUCAS (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.07 BEN M

27 2024 LASHERAS PEREZ, BEATRIZ (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.10 BEN F

28 6041 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.11 BEN M

29 6136 GRACIA PALOMAR, MARIO (*) ELISEO GODOY 3.12 BEN M

30 6113 LOBERA JIMÉNEZ, JAIME (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.13 BEN M

31 2011 GARCES MALUENDA, LORENA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 3.14 BEN F

32 2112 RONCO RIVERA, ALICIA (*) DOMINICOS CASABLANCA 3.14 BEN F

33 2113 ROY MOLINA, ANDREA (*) AD JALON 3.14 BEN F

34 6025 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, MARIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.14 BEN M

35 6165 ROY MOLINA, AXEL (*) AD JALON 3.14 BEN M

36 6048 RODRIGUEZ TOSAR, ENOL (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.14 BEN M

37 6170 TERRADAS BOUZAS, JORGE (*) CRISTO REY 3.20 BEN M

38 6028 LA IGLESIA BUEY, PABLO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.21 BEN M

39 6177 VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE (*) CRISTO REY 3.22 BEN M

40 2010 FRANCO HERREIZ, IZARBE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 3.26 BEN F

41 6153 MELERO ALLUE, MARCOS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.26 BEN M

42 2063 GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA (*) CA UTEBO 3.27 BEN F

43 2015 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, LUNA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.28 BEN F

44 6003 BENEDI PEREZ, MARCOS (*) AD JALON 3.29 BEN M

45 6066 BLAZQUEZ GIMENO, MIGUEL A. (*) J. ZURITA 3.30 BEN M

46 6013 COLOME RIBERA, CRISTIAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 3.31 BEN M

47 6105 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, MARCOS (*) J. ZURITA 3.31 BEN M

48 2050 ALFONSO GASCON, CECILIA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 3.32 BEN F

49 2033 MIHAI, PATRICIA Mª (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.35 BEN F

50 6067 CABELLO PARDO, IVAN (*) ELISEO GODOY 3.36 BEN M

51 6019 GARCIA BASBOUS, NICOLAS (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.36 BEN M

52 6007 BLASCO DIAZ, PEDRO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.39 BEN M

53 6109 RESANO ESTRADA, IVAN (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.41 BEN M

54 6107 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.42 BEN M

55 6068 CACERES AMORES, IZAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 3.42 BEN M

56 6086 BERNAL CATALAN, MARCOS (*) CA UTEBO 3.43 BEN M

57 6088 SANZ BARTOLOME, JORGE (*) CA UTEBO 3.44 BEN M

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

BENJAMIN MIXTO



58 2111 ROMERO CIMORRA, ALBA (*) J. ZURITA 3.45 BEN F

59 6052 SALANUEVA TOBAJAS, ANDER (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO 3.45 BEN M

60 2017 GUAMAN PALLASCO, DANIELA (*) CA SAN JOSE 3.46 BEN F

61 2062 FUERTES ALVARO, NEREA (*) CA UTEBO 3.47 BEN F

62 6125 GARCIA BOROBIA, IKER (*) CA UTEBO 3.48 BEN M

63 2075 LANZAROTE LABE, CRISTINA (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.50 BEN F

64 6005 BERNIA SEGURA, PEDRO (*) J. ZURITA 3.50 BEN M

65 2120 VISCASILLAS USIETO, NATALIA (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 3.51 BEN F

66 2006 ESPAÑA GUDINO, INES (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.53 BEN F

67 6166 SERRANO SANTAMARIA, ALEJANDRO (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 4.03 BEN M

68 2103 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.06 BEN F

69 6018 HERNANDEZ DURAN, ADRIAN (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 4.06 BEN M

70 6150 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL (*) RIBERA ALTA EBRO 4.09 BEN M

71 2084 GARCIA EGEA, NEREA (*) CA UTEBO 4.10 BEN F

72 2101 MARTIN ALBO ZAMORANO, IZARBE (*) CA UTEBO 4.13 BEN F

73 2030 MARTINEZ VAN HAL, ALEXIA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.13 BEN F

74 6038 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM, OUSSAMA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.15 BEN M

75 6037 MARCOS GALAN, RUBEN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 4.17 BEN M

76 2048 ZARATE BRIZ, LAURA (*) CRISTO REY 4.18 BEN F

77 6015 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, JAVIER (*) CP JOAQUIN COSTA 4.19 BEN M

78 6149 LOPEZ MAULEON, MANUEL A. (*) J. ZURITA 4.21 BEN M

79 2014 SEGURA FACI, CATALINA (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 4.22 BEN F

80 2025 LASHERAS USON, LAURA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.22 BEN F

81 6108 PINA ZABALETA, HUGO (*) LA ESTRELLA 4.23 BEN M

82 6144 LAHUERTA PATON, HUGO (*) CA UTEBO 4.24 BEN M

83 6114 ASIN GARRIDO, GUILLERMO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.25 BEN M

84 6014 CRUZ BAYA, YERAY (*) LA ESTRELLA 4.26 BEN M

85 6060 ARRUGA MORA, DANIEL (*) AGUSTINOS 4.27 BEN M

86 6156 MORENO MONREAL, NICOLAS (*) AGUSTINOS 4.28 BEN M

87 2093 GRACIA LOU, IXEYA (*) ENRIQUE DE OSSO 4.29 BEN F

88 2037 PEREZ GOMEZ, ELENA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.30 BEN F

89 6130 GERPE ZALAYA, DIEGO (*) CA UTEBO 4.31 BEN M

90 6135 GRACIA GARCIA, MIGUEL (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 4.34 BEN M

91 6138 GUALLAR CEREZO, ALBERTO (*) AGUSTINOS 4.35 BEN M

92 6178 VILLA MOLINERO, ABEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.36 BEN M

93 6049 MORENO LOPEZ, HUGO (*) AD JALON 4.37 BEN M

94 2102 MORENO PEREZ, NAYRA (*) ELISEO GODOY 4.38 BEN F

95 2044 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS, SILVIA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.40 BEN F

96 6053 SANCHEZ CONDOR, MARIO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 4.42 BEN M

97 6026 GRACIA BERNAD, CARLOS (*) TRIALS ZGZ 4.43 BEN M

98 6000 GEORGIEV MURIEL, DANIEL (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.44 BEN M

99 6090 DE LOS HIELOS ABADIA, SERGIO (*) AGUSTINOS 4.46 BEN M

100 6095 LAGUNAS SALANUEVA, MARIO (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 4.48 BEN M

101 6176 VALLEJO GONZALO, MATEO (*) J. ZURITA 4.49 BEN M

102 2105 PEREZ ROMEO, SOFIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.50 BEN F

103 6111 ROYO ABDALLAH, CRISTIAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.52 BEN M

104 2066 LOPEZ CRUZ, MARTA (*) CRISTO REY 4.53 BEN F

105 2108 REVUELTO CASANOVA, ADRIANA (*) J. ZURITA 4.54 BEN F

106 2051 ALILM NGADI, MARWA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.55 BEN F

107 2076 PLATERO GOÑI, SARA (*) LA ESTRELLA 4.58 BEN F

108 2098 LOPEZ BLASCO, NOA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.59 BEN F

109 2074 CORTES CABALLERO, ALBA (*) LA ESTRELLA 5.02 BEN F

110 2096 LALANZA TELLO, CELIA (*) J. ZURITA 5.04 BEN F

111 2031 MARTINEZ VICENTE, MALENA (*) LA ESTRELLA 5.05 BEN F

112 2106 PERNIA GARCIA, VERA (*) ELISEO GODOY 5.07 BEN F

113 6070 CALERO OSPINO, GONZALO (*) AGUSTINOS 5.07 BEN M

114 2007 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.10 BEN F

115 6143 LAHOZ CASAREJOS, MARIO (*) ELISEO GODOY 5.14 BEN M

116 6072 CASASUS GRACIA, IVAN (*) AGUSTINOS 5.18 BEN M



117 2052 ANDRES VAZQUEZ, VEGA (*) ELISEO GODOY 5.20 BEN F

118 2002 CABREJAS PEREZ, ABRIL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.24 BEN F

119 6124 GARCIA ALMUNIA, CRISTIAN (*) CA UTEBO 5.30 BEN M

120 6009 CALERO SANAGUSTIN, ANGEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.33 BEN M

121 2001 BLANCO CESTERO, LUCIA (*) LA ESTRELLA 5.35 BEN F

122 6056 SANZ RODRIGO, LUCAS (*) LA ESTRELLA 5.36 BEN M

123 2099 LORENZO REJAS, ARIADNA (*) CA UTEBO 5.37 BEN F

124 2078 ROCHE SARTO, EUGENIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.38 BEN F

125 6134 GRACIA CASULLA, PEDRO (*) ELISEO GODOY 5.39 BEN M

126 6145 LED BAQUEDANO, TOMAS (*) ELISEO GODOY 5.40 BEN M

127 6039 MONZON GARCIA, ALBERTO (*) J. ZURITA 5.41 BEN M

128 6030 LAHOZ DE LA TORRE, DANIEL (*) LA ESTRELLA 5.42 BEN M

129 6139 HERRANZ FERNANDEZ, HECTOR (*) CA UTEBO 5.43 BEN M

130 6154 MESTRE GISPERT, PAU (*) J. ZURITA 5.44 BEN M

131 6071 CANTERA CANTERO, MARIO (*) J. ZURITA 5.46 BEN M

132 2008 FONTECHA PINA, ADRIANA (*) LA ESTRELLA 5.47 BEN F

133 6163 RAMOS PERELLA, ANCHEL (*) J. ZURITA 5.48 BEN M

134 6131 GIMENO URIEL, LEON (*) CA UTEBO 5.50 BEN M

135 2104 PEREZ JULVE, ANDREA (*) DOMINICOS CASABLANCA 5.52 BEN F

136 2069 BAQUERO CLEMENTE,EMMA (*) CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 5.53 BEN F

137 2118 VICENTE ROSEL, MARIA (*) AGUSTINOS 5.54 BEN F

138 2100 MARCOS QUESADA, CARMEN (*) AGUSTINOS 5.55 BEN F

139 6063 BENEDICTO MANCILLA, UNAI (*) CA UTEBO 5.58 BEN M

140 6061 TRISTE TEJEL, JORGE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 5.59 BEN M

141 6008 BREA AYUSO, DANIEL (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 5.59 BEN M

142 6118 ESTRADA DOLZ, VICTOR (*) ELISEO GODOY 5.59 BEN M

143 6029 VELLO GOMEZ, PAU (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 5.59 BEN M

144 6167 SEVIL PADILLO, GUILLERMO (*) CA UTEBO 6.01 BEN M

145 6021 VELLO GOMEZ, DANIEL (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 6.08 BEN M

146 2065 SOTO PLOU, NEREA (*) CA UTEBO 6.30 BEN F

147 2087 GOMEZ BARRADO, MARIA (*) CA UTEBO 6.31 BEN F

148 2097 LANGA ROJAS, IRENE (*) CA UTEBO 6.40 BEN F



1 6016 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, ALVARO (*) CRISTO REY 2.41 BEN M

6 6043 PINILLA PEREZ, MARCOS (*) CRISTO REY 2.49 BEN M

7 6092 YUS VINUES, HUGO (*) CRISTO REY 2.50 BEN M

16 6091 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL (*) CRISTO REY 2.58 BEN M

30 1º

8 2039 PORTERO VAL, JARA (*) AD JALON 2.51 BEN F

10 6152 MARTINEZ RAMON, DIEGO (*) AD JALON 2.53 BEN M

11 6155 MONGE MACHO, DIEGO (*) AD JALON 2.54 BEN M

33 2113 ROY MOLINA, ANDREA (*) AD JALON 3.14 BEN F

62 2º

9 6024 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ, FRANCISCO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.52 BEN M

15 6036 LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTAN (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.58 BEN M

25 2016 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, VEGA (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.08 BEN F

27 2024 LASHERAS PEREZ, BEATRIZ (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.10 BEN F

76 3º

4 6004 BENEDICTO SAN JOAQUIN, IVAN (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.47 BEN M

23 6058 SEGURA GONZALEZ, EMILIO (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.06 BEN M

26 6106 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE, LUCAS (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.07 BEN M

28 6041 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO (*) LA ESTRELLA 3.11 BEN M

81 4º

3 2013 GIL LOPEZ, MARIA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 2.46 BEN F

31 2011 GARCES MALUENDA, LORENA (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 3.14 BEN F

40 2010 FRANCO HERREIZ, IZARBE (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 3.26 BEN F

46 6013 COLOME RIBERA, CRISTIAN (*) ESCUELA ZENIT 3.31 BEN M

120 5º

18 2019 LABRAUOI MEGHRICHE, SYRINE (*) J. ZURITA 2.59 BEN F

22 6103 DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX (*) J. ZURITA 3.05 BEN M

45 6066 BLAZQUEZ GIMENO, MIGUEL A. (*) J. ZURITA 3.30 BEN M

47 6105 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, MARCOS (*) J. ZURITA 3.31 BEN M

132 6º

13 6087 RUIZ GARCIA, PABLO (*) CA UTEBO 2.56 BEN M

21 6151 MARTIN BESADA, ALEJANDRO (*) CA UTEBO 3.02 BEN M

42 2063 GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA (*) CA UTEBO 3.27 BEN F

56 6086 BERNAL CATALAN, MARCOS (*) CA UTEBO 3.43 BEN M

132 7º

2 6027 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA, PEDRO J. (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 2.43 BEN M

24 2032 MENDIVE IGUACEL, VIRGINIA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 3.07 BEN F

55 6068 CACERES AMORES, IZAN (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 3.42 BEN M

74 6038 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM, OUSSAMA (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.15 BEN M

155 8º

5 6075 CEBRIA LAPEÑA, PABLO (*) AGUSTINOS 2.48 BEN M

14 6126 GARCIA JIMENEZ, JAVIER (*) AGUSTINOS 2.57 BEN M

85 6060 ARRUGA MORA, DANIEL (*) AGUSTINOS 4.27 BEN M

86 6156 MORENO MONREAL, NICOLAS (*) AGUSTINOS 4.28 BEN M

190 9º

65 2120 VISCASILLAS USIETO, NATALIA (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 3.51 BEN F

67 6166 SERRANO SANTAMARIA, ALEJANDRO (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 4.03 BEN M

69 6018 HERNANDEZ DURAN, ADRIAN (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 4.06 BEN M

79 2014 SEGURA FACI, CATALINA (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 4.22 BEN F

280 10º

29 6136 GRACIA PALOMAR, MARIO (*) ELISEO GODOY 3.12 BEN M

50 6067 CABELLO PARDO, IVAN (*) ELISEO GODOY 3.36 BEN M

94 2102 MORENO PEREZ, NAYRA (*) ELISEO GODOY 4.38 BEN F

112 2106 PERNIA GARCIA, VERA (*) ELISEO GODOY 5.07 BEN F

285 11º

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ
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1 1744 VICIOSO PERAL, SARA (*) AGUSTINOS DEA6038 1.54 INI F

2 1720 MENA MAINAR, JUNCAL (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA6004 1.57 INI F

3 1745 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARIA (*) AGUSTINOS DEA6039 1.58 INI F

4 1735 GIL SERAL, ISABEL (*) AGUSTINOS DEA6035 1.59 INI F

5 1739 MORAGREGA ECHARTE, NORAH (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA6022 1.59 INI F

6 1729 CASADO LAZARO, IRENE (*) DOMINICOS CASABLANCA DEA6009 2.01 INI F

7 1727 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, ZOE (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA6924 2.02 INI F

8 1728 CARROQUINO JIMENEZ, ESTEFANIA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA6027 2.02 INI F

9 1733 FERNANDEZ VILALTA, RAQUEL (*) AGUSTINOS DEA6036 2.03 INI F

10 1721 GARCIA CARBO, DANIELA (*) CA UTEBO DEA6021 2.06 INI F

11 1731 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA, ADRIANA (*) ELISEO GODOY DEA6026 2.07 INI F

12 1711 PALOMAR GIMENEZ, PRISCA (*) CA CUARTE DEA6003 2.07 INI F

13 1746 CASTILLO ANTON, CAROLINA (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA6034 2.11 INI F

14 1722 SANZ BARTOLOME, EVA (*) CA UTEBO DEA6020 2.13 INI F

15 1736 GONZALEZ TRIVIÑO, JARA (*) AGUSTINOS DEA6037 2.21 INI F

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

INICIACION FEMENINO

InFI 25



1 1524 BORNIQUEL COCOS, SAMUEL (*) DOMINICOS CASABLANCA DEA6514 1.37 INI M

2 1532 CALERO SANAGUSTIN, MARIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA6547 1.39 INI M

3 1530 BELTRAN MORTE, FRANCHO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA6522 1.42 INI M

4 1509 CEBOLLADA INES, MARCOS G. (*) ATL SANTA ISABEL DEA6502 1.48 INI M

5 1535 CEBRIAN SAVIRON, CARLOS (*) AGUSTINOS DEA6554 1.51 INI M

6 1508 GARCIA CORRA, DANIEL (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA6501 1.52 INI M

7 1549 PEREZ PEDRAZA, ADRIAN (*) J. ZURITA DEA6559 1.53 INI M

8 1544 LATASA IZQUIETA, JON (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA6558 1.54 INI M

11 1545 LOPEZ EZQUERRO, SAMUEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEA6557 1.57 INI M

15 1516 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA, JORGE (*) CA SAN JOSE DEA6532 1.59 INI M

16 1529 ABADIA MONGUILOD, MAXIMO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA6523 2.00 INI M

20 1515 SEGURA GONZALEZ, GONZALO (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA6541 2.02 INI M

22 1534 BERGOS MATEO, NICOLAS (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA6551 2.05 INI M

23 1501 ANDUJAR ESCANERO, SAMUEL (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA6539 2.06 INI M

27 1556 CASTILLO ANTON, PEDRO (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR DEA6552 2.08 INI M

29 1510 MARQUEZ CASTAN, JAVICHU (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA6538 2.13 INI M

31 1541 HERRANZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC (*) CA UTEBO DEA6020 2.15 INI M

33 1531 LARRIPA DIAZ, PABLO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO DEA6525 2.18 INI M

35 1536 DEL RIO GAZULLA, JORGE (*) LA ESTRELLA DEA6540 2.26 INI M

36 1547 MARTINEZ BENITO, ALEJANDRO (*) AGUSTINOS DEA6553 2.28 INI M

37 1546 LOPEZ MAULEON, A. SERGEY (*) J. ZURITA DEA6560 2.31 INI M

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ

INICIACION MASCULINO



1 1524 BORNIQUEL COCOS, SAMUEL (*) DOMINICOS CASABLANCA 1.37 INI M

2 1532 CALERO SANAGUSTIN, MARIO (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1.39 INI M

3 1530 BELTRAN MORTE, FRANCHO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 1.42 INI M

4 1509 CEBOLLADA INES, MARCOS G. (*) ATL SANTA ISABEL 1.48 INI M

5 1535 CEBRIAN SAVIRON, CARLOS (*) AGUSTINOS 1.51 INI M

6 1508 GARCIA CORRA, DANIEL (*) CA SAN JOSE 1.52 INI M

7 1549 PEREZ PEDRAZA, ADRIAN (*) J. ZURITA 1.53 INI M

8 1544 LATASA IZQUIETA, JON (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1.54 INI M

9 1744 VICIOSO PERAL, SARA (*) AGUSTINOS 1.54 INI F

10 1720 MENA MAINAR, JUNCAL (*) CA SAN JOSE 1.57 INI F

11 1545 LOPEZ EZQUERRO, SAMUEL (*) ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1.57 INI M

12 1745 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARIA (*) AGUSTINOS 1.58 INI F

13 1735 GIL SERAL, ISABEL (*) AGUSTINOS 1.59 INI F

14 1739 MORAGREGA ECHARTE, NORAH (*) ELISEO GODOY 1.59 INI F

15 1516 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA, JORGE (*) CA SAN JOSE 1.59 INI M

16 1529 ABADIA MONGUILOD, MAXIMO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 2.00 INI M

17 1729 CASADO LAZARO, IRENE (*) DOMINICOS CASABLANCA 2.01 INI F

18 1727 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, ZOE (*) ELISEO GODOY 2.02 INI F

19 1728 CARROQUINO JIMENEZ, ESTEFANIA (*) ELISEO GODOY 2.02 INI F

20 1515 SEGURA GONZALEZ, GONZALO (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.02 INI M

21 1733 FERNANDEZ VILALTA, RAQUEL (*) AGUSTINOS 2.03 INI F

22 1534 BERGOS MATEO, NICOLAS (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 2.05 INI M

23 1501 ANDUJAR ESCANERO, SAMUEL (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.06 INI M

24 1721 GARCIA CARBO, DANIELA (*) CA UTEBO 2.06 INI F

25 1731 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA, ADRIANA (*) ELISEO GODOY 2.07 INI F

26 1711 PALOMAR GIMENEZ, PRISCA (*) CA CUARTE 2.07 INI F

27 1556 CASTILLO ANTON, PEDRO (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 2.08 INI M

28 1746 CASTILLO ANTON, CAROLINA (*) JESUITAS EL SALVADOR 2.11 INI F

29 1510 MARQUEZ CASTAN, JAVICHU (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.13 INI M

30 1722 SANZ BARTOLOME, EVA (*) CA UTEBO 2.13 INI F

31 1541 HERRANZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC (*) CA UTEBO 2.15 INI M

32 1715 SALANUEVA TOBAJAS, CARMEN RIBERA ALTA EBRO 2.15 INI F

33 1531 LARRIPA DIAZ, PABLO (*) SIMPLY SCORPIO 2.18 INI M

34 1736 GONZALEZ TRIVIÑO, JARA (*) AGUSTINOS 2.21 INI F

35 1536 DEL RIO GAZULLA, JORGE (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.26 INI M

36 1547 MARTINEZ BENITO, ALEJANDRO (*) AGUSTINOS 2.28 INI M

37 1546 LOPEZ MAULEON, A. SERGEY (*) J. ZURITA 2.31 INI M

PROVINCIAL ESCOLAR ZGZ
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5 1535 CEBRIAN SAVIRON, CARLOS (*) AGUSTINOS 1.51 INI M

9 1744 VICIOSO PERAL, SARA (*) AGUSTINOS 1.54 INI F

12 1745 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARIA (*) AGUSTINOS 1.58 INI F

13 1735 GIL SERAL, ISABEL (*) AGUSTINOS 1.59 INI F

39 1º

14 1739 MORAGREGA ECHARTE, NORAH (*) ELISEO GODOY 1.59 INI F

18 1727 CARIÑENA LOPEZ, ZOE (*) ELISEO GODOY 2.02 INI F

19 1728 CARROQUINO JIMENEZ, ESTEFANIA (*) ELISEO GODOY 2.02 INI F

25 1731 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA, ADRIANA (*) ELISEO GODOY 2.07 INI F

76 2º

20 1515 SEGURA GONZALEZ, GONZALO (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.02 INI M

23 1501 ANDUJAR ESCANERO, SAMUEL (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.06 INI M

29 1510 MARQUEZ CASTAN, JAVICHU (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.13 INI M

35 1536 DEL RIO GAZULLA, JORGE (*) LA ESTRELLA 2.26 INI M

107 3º
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